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Post Commander City Phone Delegate Delegate Email Alternate Alternate Email

AL 5 John Morgan Joliet (815)725-4333 Joseph Kelley docjekelley@aol.com John Honiotes johnhoniotes@sbcgobal.net

AL 13 Brian Chevere Plainfield (815)436-9231 Rick Todd rtodd1996@yahoo.com Raj Pillai anari78@gmail.com

AL 18 Mike Meyers Lockport (815)838-4515 Mike Meyers alegion18@aol.com Frank DiGiovanni fdigio@comcast.net

AL 52 Bob Miller Romeoville (815)651-9621 Steven Daley steven.daley@icloud.com

AL 191 Ken Watt Wilmington (815)476-9210 Ken Watt (815)458-7740 Frank Mylniec frankmlyniec75@gmail.com

AL 241 Lee Coleman Joliet (815)353-8522 Michael White mwluckydog@aol.com n/a n/a

VFW 367 Lou Smith Joliet (815)722-5398 Jim Clausen jclausen48@comcast.net Dennis Havranek djmenace@yahoo.com

AL 392 Cloys Darnall Peotone (708)258-9378 Robert Krueger krueg2009@yahoo.com Rick Bolanowski rick.bolanowski@gmail.com

VFW 725 James Hogan Mokena (708)479-5022 Paul Cravens p.walnuts@comcast.net James Hogan rja37@comcast.net

AL 935 Robert Metzger Manhattan (708)473-2357 Robert Angone robertangone@gmail.com Lisa McGlasson lisamcglasson@aol.com

AL 1080 Thomas Horn Joliet (815)729-3521 Tony Arellano tonyareland891@gmail.com George Madden gmadden741@gmail.com

AL 1288

Herschel 

Nelson Bolingbrook (630)226-8484 Larry Shaver lshaver@gmail.com Wayne Macejak waynemacejak@gmail.com

AL 1977 Anthony Zipsie New Lenox (815)485-4651 Mark Razny mrazny@yahoo.com Patrick McLeod adjutant1977@gmail.com

VFW 2199

Kevin 

Pomykala Joliet (815)722-7122 Kevin Pomykala pomy1960@yahoo.com Larry Smith 2019lilmaverick@gmail.com

VFW 5422 Ken Phiel Wilmington (815)926-2651 Walter Wink (815)207-8539 Scott Durano scoutjout.usmc@gmail.com

VFW 5788 Keith Carberry Lockport (815)838-1066 Keith Carberry

commandervfwpost5788@g

mail.com Mark Bowman csmmbowman@gmail.com
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VFW 5819 Robert Rose Lemont (630)257-9859 Kenneth Griffin kgriffin@gmail.com n/a n/a

VFW 5917

Gregory 

Palmer Bolingbrook (630)226-8485 John Davin bigjohndavin@hotmail.com Greogry Palmer barbque35@sbcglobal.net

VFW 9545

Clarke 

Christiansen New Lenox (815)485-8369

Clarke 

Christiansen clarke@chicagomx.com Don Ibarra donald@vetsonhorses.org

AL 39 Braidwood (815)458-2642

AMVETS 67 Beecher (708)946-2440

DAV 103 New Lenox (815)603-5492

AL 521 Steger (708)754-2610

AL 1200 Monee (708)534-8833

AL 1291 Crete (708)672-7005

AL 2000 Frankfort (815)464-6201

VFW 1493 Frankfort (815)469-1493
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